Spring 2018
Quick Facts

Sex

Female
Male
Uncollected

Age

<18

18-20

21-25

26-30

31-40

41-50

51-60

>60
Uncollected

Ethnicity

African American

American Indian/Alaskan Native
Asian

Filipino

Hispanic

Other Non-White

Pacific Islander

White

Multiple Races

Uncollected

Units Attempted

0.1-6.0
6.1-11.9

12.0 or more

TOTAL

6,989
4,773
42

829
4,195
3,103
1,344
1,324

633

266

110

1,211
44
154
105
6,591

25
3,002
612
59

4,260
4,000

3,544

11,804

*Counts are based on credit headcount as of first census.
*Demographics are self reported at the time of application.
*Age is calculated based upon the last day to drop a full term class w/out receiving a W grade.

*The sum will not equate to the total in all categories due to unreported data.

59.2%
40.4%
0.4%
100.0%

7.0%
35.5%
26.3%
11.4%
11.2%

5.4%

2.3%

0.9%

0.0%

100.0%

10.3%
0.4%
1.3%
0.9%

55.8%
0.0%
0.2%

25.4%
5.2%
0.5%

100.0%

36.1%
33.9%
30.0%
100.0%

2/13/2019

VVC Research Office



