## Spring 2018 Quick Facts

Female	6.989	59.2%
Male	4.773	
Uncollected	42	0.4%
		100.0%

Age		
Age <18	829	7.0%
18-20	4,195	35.5%
21-25	3,103	26.3%
26-30	1,344	11.4%
31-40	1,324	11.2%
41-50	633	5.4%
51-60	266	2.3%
>60	110	0.9%
Uncollected	0	0.0%
		100.0%

Ethnicity		
African American	1,211	10.3%
American Indian/Alaskan Native	44	0.4%
Asian	154	1.3%
Filipino	105	0.9%
Hispanic	6,591	55.8%
Other Non-White	1	0.0%
Pacific Islander	25	0.2%
White	3,002	25.4%
Multiple Races	612	5.2%
Uncollected	59	0.5%
		100.0%

Units Attempted		
0.1 - 6.0	4,260	36.1%
6.1 - 11.9	4,000	33.9%
12.0 or more	3,544	30.0% 100.0%
TOTAL	11,804	

\*Counts are based on credit headcount as of first census.

\*Demographics are self reported at the time of application.

\*Age is calculated based upon the last day to drop a full term class w/out receiving a W grade.

\*The sum will not equate to the total in all categories due to unreported data.